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GPEST (CFS) 11/4/2024

DATE

10/26/24
10/28/24
10/30/24
11/02/24

11/04/24
11/06/24
11/09/24
11/11/24
11/13/24
11/16/24
11/18/24
11/20/24
11/23/24
11/25/24
11/27/24
11/30/24
12/02/24
12/04/24
12/07/24
12/09/24
12/11/24
12/14/24
12/16/24
12/18/24
12/21/24
12/23/24
12/25/24
12/28/24

DAY

Sat

Wed

Sat

Wed

Sat

Wed
Sat

Wed
Sat

Wed
Sat

Wed
Sat

Wed
Sat

Wed
Sat

Wed
Sat

Grand Prize Estimate Issued

POWER g

PB SALES

$20,690,172
$12,486,288
$14,458,432
$21,516,544

$13,526,396
$15,036,769

v e ® Saturday Start

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH COVERAGE
JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE  DRAW/ CUMUL
$20,000,000 $20,000,000 $9,500,000 2.096 3.5% 3.5%
$28,899,947 $28,000,000 $13,400,000 2.096 2.1% 5.5%
$39,205,594 $39,000,000 $18,600,000 2.096 2.4% 7.8%
$55,114,590 $54,000,000 $25,500,000 2.118 3.6% 11.2%
$64,857,099 $63,000,000 $29,700,000 2.118 2.3% 13.2%
$75,687,469 $75,000,000 $35,400,000 2.118 25%  15.4%
2.118 38% 18.6%

2.118 24%  20.5%

2.118 27%  22.7%

2.118 41%  25.8%

2.118 25%  27.7%

2.118 29%  29.8%

2.118 4.3%  32.9%

2.118 27%  34.7%

2.118 3.0%  36.6%

2.118 4.6%  39.5%

2.118 29%  41.3%

2.118 3.1%  431%

2.118 4.4%  45.6%

2.118 3.0% 47.2%

2.118 28%  48.7%

2.118 4.9% 51.2%

2.118 32%  52.8%

2.118 3.0% 54.2%

2.118 52%  56.6%

2.118 35% 58.1%

2.118 35%  59.6%

2.118 6.3% 62.1%

NOTES:

(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE
COVERAGE column.

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to
$20,000,000 Cash Value $9,400,000

NOTES:

(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed but is

subject to annuijty rates available upon a competitive bid followm%han election for the annuity.

1(2) he probability of gettII’JF_hlt on a particular draw is shown in the DRA ERAGE column.
he I'Obabl|lt?/ of getting hit'in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE

COVERAGE column.

Graduated Payments

1st Payment
2nd Payment
3rd Payment
4th Payment
5th Payment
6th Payment
7th Payment

8th Payment
9th Payment
10th Payment
11th Payment
12th Payment
13th Payment
14th Payment
15th Payment
16th Payment
17th Payment
18th Payment
19th Payment
20th Payment
21st Payment
22nd Payment
23rd Payment
24th Payment
25th Payment
26th Payment
27th Payment
28th Payment
29th Payment
30th Payment
Total

1,128,858
1,185,301
1,244,566
1,306,794
1,372,134
1,440,740
1,512,777

1,588,416
1,667,837
1,751,229
1,838,790
1,930,730
2,027,266
2,128,629
2,235,061
2,346,814
2,464,155
2,587,362
2,716,730
2,852,567
2,995,195
3,144,955
3,302,203
3,467,313
3,640,679
3,822,713
4,013,848
4,214,541
4,425,268
4,646,531

75,000,000



	GPESTSAT

