

Grand Prize Estimate

Issued 11/04/24

Saturday Start

Graduated Payments

						ACTUAL	ADVERTISED	CASH	COVERAGE		1st Payment	1,128,858	
	%		DATE	DAY	PB SALES	JACKPOT	JACKPOT	AMOUNT	RATE	DRAW/	CUMUL	2nd Payment	1,185,301
Actual	Estimate											3rd Payment	1,244,566
		1	10/26/24	Sat	\$20,690,172	\$20,000,000	\$20,000,000	\$9,500,000	2.096	3.5%	3.5%	4th Payment	1,306,794
		2	10/28/24	Mon	\$12,486,288	\$28,899,947	\$28,000,000	\$13,400,000	2.096	2.1%	5.5%	5th Payment	1,372,134
		3	10/30/24	Wed	\$14,458,432	\$39,205,594	\$39,000,000	\$18,600,000	2.096	2.4%	7.8%	6th Payment	1,440,740
3.99%	-0.76%	4	11/02/24	Sat	\$21,516,544	\$55,114,590	\$54,000,000	\$25,500,000	2.118	3.6%	11.2%	7th Payment	1,512,777
8.33%	8.33%	5	11/04/24	Mon	\$13,526,396	\$64,857,099	\$63,000,000	\$29,700,000	2.118	2.3%	13.2%	8th Payment	1,588,416
4.00%		6	11/06/24	Wed	\$15,036,769	\$75,687,469	\$75,000,000	\$35,400,000	2.118	2.5%	15.4%	9th Payment	1,667,837
4.00%		7	11/09/24	Sat	ψ.ο,σσσ,.σσ	ψ. ο,σσ. , τσσ	ψ. 0,000,000	φου, 100,000	2.118	3.8%	18.6%	10th Payment	1,751,229
6.00%	6.00%	8	11/11/24	Mon					2.118	2.4%	20.5%	11th Payment	1,838,790
7.14%	7.14%	9	11/13/24	Wed					2.118	2.7%	22.7%	12th Payment	1,930,730
8.00%	8.00%	10	11/16/24	Sat					2.118	4.1%	25.8%	13th Payment	2,027,266
5.00%	5.00%	11	11/18/24	Mon					2.118	2.5%	27.7%	14th Payment	2,128,629
5.87%	5.87%	12	11/20/24	Wed					2.118	2.9%	29.8%	15th Payment	2,235,061
7.35%	7.35%	13	11/23/24	Sat					2.118	4.3%	32.9%	16th Payment	2,346,814
5.54%	5.54%	14	11/25/24	Mon					2.118	2.7%	34.7%	17th Payment	2,464,155
2.67%	2.67%	15	11/27/24	Wed					2.118	3.0%	36.6%	18th Payment	2,587,362
5.93%	5.93%	16	11/30/24	Sat					2.118	4.6%	39.5%	19th Payment	2,716,730
8.22%	8.22%	17	12/02/24	Mon					2.118	2.9%	41.3%	20th Payment	2,852,567
4.00%	4.00%	18	12/04/24	Wed					2.118	3.1%	43.1%	21st Payment	2,995,195
-4.40%	-4.40%	19	12/07/24	Sat					2.118	4.4%	45.6%	22nd Payment	3,144,955
3.73%	3.73%	20	12/09/24	Mon					2.118	3.0%	47.2%	23rd Payment	3,302,203
-9.00%	-9.00%	21	12/11/24	Wed					2.118	2.8%	48.7%	24th Payment	3,467,313
12.00%	12.00%	22	12/14/24	Sat					2.118	4.9%	51.2%	25th Payment	3,640,679
7.00%	7.00%	23	12/16/24	Mon					2.118	3.2%	52.8%	26th Payment	3,822,713
9.00%	9.00%	24	12/18/24	Wed					2.118	3.0%	54.2%	27th Payment	4,013,848
6.00%	6.00%	25	12/21/24	Sat					2.118	5.2%	56.6%	28th Payment	4,214,541
9.00%	9.00%	26	12/23/24	Mon					2.118	3.5%	58.1%	29th Payment	4,425,268
15.00%	15.00%	27	12/25/24	Wed					2.118	3.5%	59.6%	30th Payment	4,646,531
22.50%	22.50%	28	12/28/24	Sat					2.118	6.3%	62.1%	Total	75,000,000

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to \$20,000,000 Cash Value \$9,400,000

NOTES:
(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity. (2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column. The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.

NOTES:
(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column. The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.